
SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

KINDERGARTEN  
 
1    Composition Book - Primary Journal - Draw Top - Lines Bottom  
1    Crayons - Crayola - 08 Ct 
4    Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct 
8    Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Bullet 
1    Envelope - Poly - Velcro - Side - 1 In - 3 Hole - Assorted Colors 
1    Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Blue 
1    Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Red 
3    Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 01 Pk 
1    Pairs of Headphones 
2    Markers - Washable - Crayola - Classic - 10 Ct - Thick 
1    Paint - Watercolor Set - Crayola - 08 Oval - Washable 
1    Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk 
1    Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring SKU# 664 
4    PlayDoh - Single Can - 3 oz - Asst Color 
1    School Box - 5.6 in x 8.4 in x 2.5 in - Plastic - Assorted Colors 
1    Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Blunt 
2    Tissue – Soft 124 Ct 
1.   Baby Wipes – Huggies Unscented – 56ct.  

  



 
SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

1st Grade 

1    Composition Book – Primary Journal – Draw Top – Lines Bottom- Pacon 
1    Composition Book – Wide Ruled – Black – 100ct. - Pacon 
4    Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct 
8    Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Chisel  
1    Envelope - Poly - Velcro - Side - 1 In - 3 Hole - Assorted Color  
1    Eraser – Pentel – Hi Polymer White - Large 
1    Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Blue  
1    Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Red 
1    Glue - Elmers - Washable School Bottle - 4 oz 
2    Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 06 Pk 
1    Headphones 
1    Highlighter – chisel – yellow – 1 pk. - Avery 
1    Markers - Washable - Crayola - Classic - 10 Ct - Thick  
2    Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 12 Pk 
1    Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring 
2    Pens – Flair – Black  
1    School Box - 5 x 8 x 2 - Plastic - Sterilite 
1    Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Pointed 
2    Tissue - Kleenex - 124 Ct 
1    Baby Wipes – pkg. unscented – 64ct. 
1    Zipper Bags - Glad - Quart - 25 Ct (girls) 
1    Zipper Bags – Glad – Gallon – 20 Ct (boys)  
 

 



 
SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

2nd Grade 
 

2    Composition Books – Wide Ruled – Black – 100 Ct. 
1 Pencil Pouch – Clear – 9x10.5” – 3 Ring 
3     Crayola Crayons (24 ct.) 
1 Dixon Ticonderoga HB #2 Pencil Pre-Sharpened (12ct.) 
1 Fiskars 5” Pointed Tip Scissors 

      1    Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ prongs (Yellow) 
3 Glue – Elmer’s – Washable Stick – purple - .77oz. – 3 pack 
2 Stereo Headphones White Foam Earbuds 
1 Markers, Mr. Sketch – scented- chisel (12ct.) 
1 Envelope – Poly – Velcro – Side – 1 inch – 3 hole – assorted color 
1    Eraser – caps (12 pack) 
2    Scissors – Fiskar – Kids – 5 inch - Pointed 
6 Expo Dry Erase Marker Low Odor Black – Fine pt. 
3 Kleenex Tissues Large 124 ct. 
1 Clorox Disinfecting Wipes Flat Pack (75ct.)  
1  Hand Sanitizer Clear Bottle 70% Alcohol (8oz.)  
1    Ruler – 12 inch & metric - wood 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

3rd Grade 
 

1 Pencil Pouch Zippered 3-Hole (front view) 7” x 10” (asst.) 
3     Crayola Crayons (24 ct.) 
4 Dixon Ticonderoga HB #2 Pencil Pre-Sharpened (10ct.) 
1 Fiskars 5” Pointed Tip Scissors 
1  Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ prongs (Yellow) 
1  Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ prongs (Blue) 
1 Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ prongs (Red) 
1    Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ prongs (Green) 
1  Elmer’s Large School Glue Sticks Purple, Dry Clear (.21oz.- 6pack) 
2 Stereo Headphones  
1 Avery Hi-Liter Chisel Tip Yellow 
1 Crayola Pre-Sharpened 7” Colored Pencils (12ct.) 
3 Marble Composition Book Wide Ruled 100 Sheet 
2 Paper Mate Flair Felt Tip Pen Black 
12 Expo Dry Erase Marker Low Odor Chisel Tip Black 
2 Kleenex Tissues Large 144 ct. 
2    Paper – Filler – wide ruled – 150 ct. 
1    Pens – BIC – 10 pack - red 
1 Clorox Disinfecting Wipes Flat Pack (30ct.) – BOYS 
1  Hand Sanitizer Clear Bottle 70% Alcohol (8oz.) - GIRLS 
 
 
 
 

  



 

 
SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

4th Grade 
1 Pencil Pouch Zippered 3-Hole- clear – 9x10.5 inch 
1     Crayons – Crayola (24 ct.) 
1     Eraser Pencil Caps Arrowhead (12pk.) 
3 Dixon Ticonderoga HB #2 Pencil Pre-Sharpened (12ct.) 
1 Fiskars 5” Pointed Tip Scissors 
1  Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ prongs (Yellow) 
1 Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ prongs (Green) 
1  Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ prongs (Blue) 
1 Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ prongs (Purple) 
1 Plastic Two Pocket Folder (Red) 
6  Elmer’s Small School Glue Sticks Purple, Dry Clear (21oz.) 
1 Stereo Headphones White Foam Earbuds 
1 Avery Hi-Liter Chisel Tip Yellow 
2 Crayola Pre-Sharpened 7” Colored Pencils (24ct.) 
1  Spiral Notebook Wide Ruled 70ct. Green 
1 Spiral Notebook Wide Ruled 70ct. Blue 
1  Spiral Notebook Wide Ruled 70ct. Yellow 
1 Spiral Notebook Wide Ruled 70ct. Red 
1 Loose Leaf Paper Wide Ruled 150ct. 
1 Sharpie Fine Point Permanent Marker – Black 
1  Sharpie Ultra Fine Permanent Marker - Black 
8 Expo Dry Erase Marker Low Odor Fine Point Black 
2 Kleenex Tissues Large 144 ct. 
1 Clorox Disinfecting Wipes Flat Pack (75ct.)  
1    Hand Sanitizer – pump – Purell – 8oz.



 
SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

5th Grade 
 

1 Pencil Pouch Zippered 3-Hole Clear 9 x 10.5”  
1     Crayola Crayons (24 ct.) 
1     Eraser Pencil Caps Arrowhead (12pk.) 
3 Dixon Ticonderoga HB #2 Pencil Pre-Sharpened (10ct.) 
1 Fiskars 7” Pointed Tip Scissors 
1  Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ prongs (Yellow) 
1 Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ prongs (Red) 
1  Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ prongs (Blue) 
1    Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ prongs (Green) 
8  Elmer’s Small School Glue Sticks Purple, Dry Clear (21oz.) 
1 Stereo Headphones White Foam Earbuds 
2 Avery Hi-Liter Chisel Tip Yellow 
1 Crayola Pre-Sharpened 7” Colored Pencils (12ct.) 
1  Crayola Washable Ultra Clean markers Broad Tip Classic (10ct.) 
1 MEAD Spiral Notebook Wide Ruled 100ct. (blue) 
1 MEAD Spiral Notebook Wide Ruled 100ct. (red) 
1    MEAD Spiral Notebook Wide Ruled 100 ct. (asst. color) 
1    Compostition Book – wide ruled – black – 100 count 
2 Loose Leaf Paper Wide Ruled 150ct. 
1 Paper Mate Flair Tip Pen Red 
1 Paper Mate Flair Tip Pen Blue 
1 Paper Mate Flair Tip Pen Green 
1 Paper Mate Flair Tip Pen Purple 
1 Paper Mate Flair Tip Pen Black 
2 Expo Dry Erase Marker Low Odor Chisel Tip Asst. (4ct.) 
2 Kleenex Tissues Large 144 ct. 
1    Sticky Notes – Post It – Divider Tabs (pink, green, orange) – 36 ct. 

 
 
 

 


